
  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Friday 28th February, 2022 

 Stars of the Week 

N Charlotte  Heidi 

R Jyoshna  Priscilla 

Y1 Anika Indie 

Y2 Willow Lola 

Y3 Kayde Tin Nam 

Y4 Scarlett Charlotte 

Y5 Egemen Ben 

Y6 Scarlett Joseph W 

House of the week – St. David 

Most Dojos – Alys, Owen and Lacey 

Eco Award - RECEPTION 

 

 

https://www.st-annes.trafford.sch.uk/parent-information/school-calendar-

events  

March 

Wednesday 2nd March – Y6 Halle Concert 

Thursday 3rd March – World Book Day – Fancy Dress 

Friday 4th March – Y6 Crucial Crew 

Monday 7th – Football Match 

Tuesday 8th – Netball Match  

Tues 8th – Thurs 10th – PARENTS’ EVENING - VIRTUALLY 

Friday 11th March – Comic Relief Day 

Tuesday 14th – Netball Match 

Friday 18th March – Holi Celebrations 

Tuesday 22nd – Netball Match 

Friday 25th – Grandparents’ Tea Party - Nursery  

Friday 25th March – Mother’s Day Gifts 

Friday 31st March – DISCO 

April 

Thursday 7th April – Easter Bonnet and Easter Egg Competition 

PM – Easter Service 

Tuesday 5th – Y2/Y5 Concert – parents invited 

Wednesday 6th – Violin and Cello Concert – parents invited 

Friday 8th April – Easter Egg Hunt 

Friday 8th April – EASTER Holidays 

 

 

 

 
It has been wonderful to see all the amazing ways children and 

families have been raising money for school – sponsorship cups 

of tea, walks, bakes, dog walking and much more! 

 

Congratulations to both Jacob Marfleet and Scarlett Pocock 

who have already raised £222 each!  Please share photos and 

news with your child’s class teacher. 

Deadline - 1st March – Funds to be with FOSA (See Weduc for 

ways to send in your funds 😊) 
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